

GR-1241-2013-R-1428-2023

Order no.12

04/09/2024

Today is fixed for commitment.

All 4 accused persons are absent without any steps.

Surety is directed to produce the all 4 accused persons before this court by the next date fixed id WA shall be issued.

Fix 15/01/2025 for appearance and commitment id WA.

Suparna Roy (III)
ACJM, Kalna